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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 232.700 38.000 37.200 40.200 41.250 38.150 37.900
12 2 1 1T 1

666 *Wade Nelson 13.250 12.600 15.00013.250
38 *Nathan Roman 13.000 12.700 13.10013.400 12.90012.750
37 *Justin Park 11.750 13.15013.550 12.550
123 *Max Morelos 11.900 12.600
431 *Grey Westmore 12.40012.850

2 Team NC NC 229.650 37.750 38.000 37.500 41.000 37.900 37.500
23 1 2 3 2

521 *Emilio Bracken Serra 12.900 13.550 12.950
239 *David Ramirez 12.500 13.550 14.15012.700 12.35013.150
881 *Nicholas Kosarikov 12.350 12.250 13.30012.500 12.900
880 *Finn Grenstam 12.200 12.300 12.25011.800

3 Team NV NV 227.900 38.950 36.350 37.350 39.950 38.150 37.150
31 3 3 1T 3

487 *Bobby Haberstock 13.300 11.100 13.00012.300 11.750
488 *Tyler Burgess 12.900 13.10012.800 12.35013.300
489 *Brendan Friele 12.750 12.900 13.85012.250 13.05012.750
372 *Connor Koepp 12.350 12.100

4 Team AZ AZ 221.500 37.550 35.300 36.250 38.550 37.350 36.500
44 4 4 4 4

809 *Isaac Erickson 12.850 11.950 13.15012.000
816 *Khamaree Thomas 12.400 12.250 12.90012.600
811 *Jake Hoyt 12.300 11.650 11.500 11.700
91 *Samuel Walker 11.700 12.750 12.500
591 *Aaron Shreiner 13.150 11.90012.250
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